
*UPDATED* SPRING 2025 10U SEASON SCHEDULE

DATE DAY TIME LOCATION HOME AWAY SCORE
4/19/2025 Saturday 12:30 PM Pine 2 Habegger Zamarripa
4/19/2025 Saturday 2:00 PM Pine 2 Courier Habegger
4/22/2025 Tuesday 6:00 PM Hilltop 2 Zamarripa Courier
4/26/2025 Saturday 10:30 AM Pine 2 Zamarripa Courier RAINED OUT
4/26/2025 Saturday 12:00 PM Pine 2 Habegger Zamarripa RAINED OUT
4/29/2025 Tuesday 6:00 PM Hilltop 2 Courier Habegger
5/3/2025 Saturday 9:00 AM Pine 3 Courier Zamarripa
5/3/2025 Saturday 12:00 PM Pine 3 Habegger Courier
5/6/2025 Tuesday 6:00 PM Hilltop 2 Zamarripa Habegger
5/8/2025 Thursday 6:00 PM Hilltop 2 Courier Habegger
5/10/2025 Saturday 9:00 AM Pine 3 Zamarripa Habegger Field Updated
5/10/2025 Saturday 10:30 AM Pine 3 Habegger Courier Field Updated
5/13/2025 Tuesday 6:00 PM Hilltop 2 Courier Zamarripa
5/15/2025 Thursday 6:00 PM Hilltop 2 Zamarripa Habegger
5/17/2025 Saturday 10:30 AM Pine 2 Courier Zamarripa
5/17/2025 Saturday 12:00 PM Pine 2 Habegger Zamarripa
5/20/2025 Tuesday 6:00 PM Hilltop 2 Habegger Courier
5/22/2025 Thursday 6:00 PM Hilltop 2 Courier Zamarripa

END OF SEASON TOURNAMENT THE NEXT 2 WEEKS
5/29/2025 Thursday 6:00 PM Hilltop 2 #2 Seed #3 Seed
5/31/2025 Saturday 10:30 AM Pine 3 #1 Seed Winner Gm1
6/5/2025 Thursday 6:00 PM Hilltop 2 Loser Gm1 Loser Gm2
6/7/2025 Saturday 9:00 AM Pine 3 Winner Gm2 Winner Gm3
6/7/2025 Saturday 12:00 PM Pine 3 IF Game IF Game
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